Jersey innings
P Gough

S Carlyon
*M Hague
R Driver
ClJones

M Patidar
T Carlyon
J Brewster
B Vowden
T Minty

tJ Caunt

Extras (b3, Ib6, w9, nb7)
Total (for 9 wkts in 50 overs)
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1-4(P Gough),2-84(S Carlyon),3-87(Hague),4-123(Driver),5-131(Jones),6-153(T Carlyon),7-189(Patidar),8-191(Brewster),

9-192(Minty)

Guernsey bowling
Queripel

Le Hegarat
Moherndl
Banerjee

Frith

Rich

Guernsey innings
TR Bishop

M Oliver

A Banerjee

J D J Frith

*SE Le Prevost
G H Smit

A Biggins

G J Rich

K Moherndl

B Queripel

P Le Hegarat

Extras (b4, 1b7, w12, nb0)
Total (in 49.2 overs)

Fall of wickets

1-59(Bishop),2-65(0Oliver),3-69(Frith),4-104(Banerjee),5-130(Le Prevost),6-130(Smit),7-130(Rich),8
9-183(Queripel),10-191(Le Hegarat)
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Driver

Jones

T Carlyon
Hague
Vowden

Minty

S Carlyon

Ov

O U1 00 o0

10
10

low

low

run
not

low

Mdn

Caunt
Caunt
out
out
Driver

Caunt

Mdn

O N O O O O

O OO Fr OFrLr N

Runs

O T T T T

O T T T

Runs

28
45
19
40
16
38

30
41
45
28
12
22

Wkts
0

= W N O -

Driver
Driver
Hague
Driver
Jones
(Minty)

Jones

S Carlyon
S Carlyon
S Carlyon

Wkts

W ook onN

W Nb SR
3 1
2 6.0 48.0
1 0
1 0 27.0
0 0 20.0
1 0 60.0
Runs Balls Mins
22 38 45
30 46 56
15 51 64
0 6 7.0
31 56 74
15 26 31
18 33 61
0 1 2
33 29 43
0 3 2
4 7 9.0
23
191

W Nb SR
3 0 20.0
0 0 30.0
1 0
3 0 60.0
0 0
0 0
1 0 2.4

ER
3.5
5.6
3.8
4.4
1.6
3.8

4s
1.0

o

4.0

O O Fr OFrL N

ER
3.0
4.1
4.5
2.8
3.0
5.5
1.7

(=2}
[7)

O OFr OO OO OO OoOOo

SR
57.89
65.22
29.41
0.00
55.36
57.69
54.55
0.00
113.79
0.00
57.14

-183(Moherndl),
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